
 
Patricia D. Hastings  

From: "George Hamilton" <hamilton@AESOP.RUTGERS.EDU>
To: <NJinPASNETWORK@AESOP.RUTGERS.EDU>
Sent: Tuesday, April 16, 2002 5:50 AM
Attach: News Release (1).doc
Subject: Fw: CheckMite Resistant Varroa Mites in New Jersey
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----- Original Message ----- 
From: "Medhat Nasr" <nasr@AESOP.RUTGERS.EDU> 
To: <robert.balaam@ag.state.nj.us>; <dwasitowski@pershing.com>; "Sridhar  
Polavarapu" <polavarapu@AESOP.RUTGERS.EDU>; <kurela@comcast.net>; 
<tom.denholm@ag.state.nj.us>; <PatHender@aol.com> 
Cc: "Tom Orton" <orton@AESOP.RUTGERS.EDU>; "Lena Brattsten" 
<brattsten@AESOP.RUTGERS.EDU>; "Gary Pavlis" <pavlis@AESOP.RUTGERS.EDU>; 
"Ray Samulis" <samulis@AESOP.RUTGERS.EDU>; "George Hamilton" 
<hamilton@AESOP.RUTGERS.EDU>; "Daniel Rossi" <rossi@AESOP.RUTGERS.EDU>; 
"Nick Vorsa" <vorsa@AESOP.RUTGERS.EDU> 
Sent: Monday, April 15, 2002 7:08 PM 
Subject: Fw: CheckMite Resistant Varroa Mites in New Jersey 
 
 
> 
>  Hi, 
> Here we go. We are the third state to find CheckMite Resistant Varroa. 
These 
> resistant mites are spreading quite fast. These findings show that we are 
> runing out of effective miticides. We need to accelerate our efforts to 
> implement an IPM program for mites. 
> 
> 
> Medhat 
> > > > 
> Medhat Nasr, Ph. D.  
> Blueberry and Cranberry Research Center 
> Rutgers University, 
> Chatsworth, New Jersey 08019, USA 
> Ph. 609-726-1590 Ex 25 
> Fax. 609-726-1593 
> > 
> 
> 
> -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
-- 
> ---- 
> 
> 
> > 
> 


